
 

 

   

 

During the period between 3 June and 7 June 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 7 June 2024 amounts 

to 688,131 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 42,713,301. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
03/06/2024 28,397 49.8628 1,415,953.93  

04/06/2024 28,361 49.5677 1,405,789.54  

05/06/2024 27,618 49.6612 1,371,543.02  

06/06/2024     

07/06/2024 30,673 50.6028 1,552,139.68  

 

Details per transaction 

3 JUNE 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

03/06/2024 09:05:10 1,526 51.30 1,526 51.3000 

03/06/2024 09:05:10 278 51.30 1,804 51.3000 

03/06/2024 09:20:46 1,797 51.00 3,601 51.1503 

03/06/2024 09:20:46 328 50.90 3,929 51.1294 

03/06/2024 09:20:46 1,090 50.90 5,019 51.0796 

03/06/2024 10:00:13 8 49.35 5,027 51.0768 

03/06/2024 10:19:13 519 49.85 5,546 50.9620 

03/06/2024 10:19:13 470 49.85 6,016 50.8751 

03/06/2024 10:19:13 281 49.85 6,297 50.8294 

03/06/2024 10:19:13 87 49.85 6,384 50.8160 

03/06/2024 10:19:13 89 49.85 6,473 50.8028 

03/06/2024 10:19:13 709 49.85 7,182 50.7087 

03/06/2024 10:38:26 83 49.50 7,265 50.6949 

03/06/2024 10:39:06 1,546 49.50 8,811 50.4852 

03/06/2024 11:35:53 791 49.00 9,602 50.3629 

03/06/2024 11:35:53 95 49.00 9,697 50.3495 

03/06/2024 11:35:53 195 49.00 9,892 50.3229 

03/06/2024 11:35:53 98 49.00 9,990 50.3100 

03/06/2024 11:35:53 81 49.00 10,071 50.2994 

03/06/2024 11:35:53 115 49.00 10,186 50.2847 

03/06/2024 11:39:41 793 48.95 10,979 50.1883 

03/06/2024 11:39:41 144 48.95 11,123 50.1723 



 

 

03/06/2024 11:39:41 215 48.95 11,338 50.1491 

03/06/2024 11:39:41 74 48.95 11,412 50.1414 

03/06/2024 11:39:42 130 48.95 11,542 50.1279 

03/06/2024 12:23:04 1,395 49.50 12,937 50.0602 

03/06/2024 12:23:04 14 49.35 12,951 50.0595 

03/06/2024 13:25:41 510 49.70 13,461 50.0458 

03/06/2024 13:36:42 599 49.85 14,060 50.0375 

03/06/2024 13:36:42 135 49.85 14,195 50.0357 

03/06/2024 13:36:42 341 49.85 14,536 50.0314 

03/06/2024 13:36:42 67 49.85 14,603 50.0305 

03/06/2024 13:36:42 238 49.70 14,841 50.0252 

03/06/2024 13:57:05 1,463 49.50 16,304 49.9781 

03/06/2024 14:31:15 1,594 49.50 17,898 49.9355 

03/06/2024 15:23:07 468 49.40 18,366 49.9219 

03/06/2024 15:23:07 19 49.40 18,385 49.9213 

03/06/2024 15:23:07 579 49.40 18,964 49.9054 

03/06/2024 15:23:07 308 49.40 19,272 49.8973 

03/06/2024 15:36:32 178 49.60 19,450 49.8946 

03/06/2024 15:36:32 311 49.60 19,761 49.8900 

03/06/2024 15:44:35 197 49.60 19,958 49.8871 

03/06/2024 15:44:35 79 49.60 20,037 49.8860 

03/06/2024 15:44:35 82 49.60 20,119 49.8848 

03/06/2024 15:44:36 83 49.60 20,202 49.8836 

03/06/2024 15:44:36 90 49.60 20,292 49.8824 

03/06/2024 15:52:00 767 49.45 21,059 49.8666 

03/06/2024 15:52:00 582 49.45 21,641 49.8554 

03/06/2024 16:01:06 1,384 49.75 23,025 49.8491 

03/06/2024 16:06:41 43 49.75 23,068 49.8489 

03/06/2024 16:19:02 1,945 49.65 25,013 49.8334 

03/06/2024 16:54:19 273 49.60 25,286 49.8309 

03/06/2024 16:54:41 406 49.60 25,692 49.8273 

03/06/2024 17:13:45 21 50.20 25,713 49.8276 

03/06/2024 17:13:45 62 50.20 25,775 49.8285 

03/06/2024 17:13:45 551 50.20 26,326 49.8363 

03/06/2024 17:13:45 366 50.20 26,692 49.8412 

03/06/2024 17:13:45 551 50.20 27,243 49.8485 

03/06/2024 17:16:42 1,154 50.20 28,397 49.8628 

     

4 JUNE 2024 

     

04/06/2024 09:10:21 224 49.75 224 49.7500 

04/06/2024 09:10:21 1,590 49.75 1,814 49.7500 

04/06/2024 09:21:04 691 49.50 2,505 49.6810 

04/06/2024 09:21:04 1,064 49.50 3,569 49.6271 

04/06/2024 09:46:30 119 49.70 3,688 49.6294 

04/06/2024 09:46:30 209 49.70 3,897 49.6332 

04/06/2024 09:46:30 130 49.70 4,027 49.6354 

04/06/2024 09:50:29 86 49.85 4,113 49.6398 

04/06/2024 09:50:29 130 49.85 4,243 49.6463 

04/06/2024 09:52:20 1,134 49.85 5,377 49.6893 

04/06/2024 10:07:54 33 49.45 5,410 49.6878 

04/06/2024 10:08:07 400 49.45 5,810 49.6714 

04/06/2024 10:08:07 53 49.45 5,863 49.6694 

04/06/2024 10:08:07 680 49.45 6,543 49.6466 

04/06/2024 10:23:32 159 49.40 6,702 49.6408 



 

 

04/06/2024 10:23:32 130 49.40 6,832 49.6362 

04/06/2024 11:14:48 127 49.75 6,959 49.6383 

04/06/2024 11:18:51 451 49.65 7,410 49.6390 

04/06/2024 11:18:52 417 49.65 7,827 49.6396 

04/06/2024 11:18:53 1 49.65 7,828 49.6396 

04/06/2024 11:18:53 211 49.65 8,039 49.6398 

04/06/2024 11:18:53 423 49.65 8,462 49.6403 

04/06/2024 11:18:53 2,208 49.65 10,670 49.6423 

04/06/2024 12:13:52 1,457 49.70 12,127 49.6493 

04/06/2024 12:13:54 1,288 49.55 13,415 49.6397 

04/06/2024 12:13:54 356 49.55 13,771 49.6374 

04/06/2024 13:45:12 770 49.45 14,541 49.6275 

04/06/2024 13:45:12 163 49.45 14,704 49.6255 

04/06/2024 13:45:12 110 49.45 14,814 49.6242 

04/06/2024 13:45:12 72 49.45 14,886 49.6234 

04/06/2024 13:45:12 143 49.45 15,029 49.6217 

04/06/2024 13:45:16 166 49.40 15,195 49.6193 

04/06/2024 13:45:16 1,729 49.40 16,924 49.5969 

04/06/2024 14:48:01 1,717 49.50 18,641 49.5880 

04/06/2024 15:07:54 979 49.45 19,620 49.5811 

04/06/2024 15:07:54 308 49.45 19,928 49.5791 

04/06/2024 15:31:11 99 49.45 20,027 49.5784 

04/06/2024 15:31:11 212 49.45 20,239 49.5771 

04/06/2024 15:31:11 986 49.45 21,225 49.5712 

04/06/2024 15:52:40 158 49.45 21,383 49.5703 

04/06/2024 16:24:38 56 49.60 21,439 49.5704 

04/06/2024 16:24:38 465 49.60 21,904 49.5710 

04/06/2024 16:24:39 56 49.60 21,960 49.5711 

04/06/2024 16:28:41 3,932 49.55 25,892 49.5679 

04/06/2024 16:41:38 167 49.50 26,059 49.5674 

04/06/2024 16:48:24 1,247 49.50 27,306 49.5644 

04/06/2024 17:02:33 500 49.55 27,806 49.5641 

04/06/2024 17:14:41 90 49.75 27,896 49.5647 

04/06/2024 17:14:41 465 49.75 28,361 49.5677 

     

5 JUNE 2024 

     

05/06/2024 09:09:34 1,397 49.60 1,397 49.6000 

05/06/2024 09:29:59 203 49.50 1,600 49.5873 

05/06/2024 09:38:46 2,670 49.60 4,270 49.5952 

05/06/2024 09:50:04 1,654 50.00 5,924 49.7083 

05/06/2024 10:05:07 1,176 49.50 7,100 49.6738 

05/06/2024 10:24:03 832 49.30 7,932 49.6346 

05/06/2024 10:24:03 217 49.30 8,149 49.6256 

05/06/2024 10:24:07 43 49.30 8,192 49.6239 

05/06/2024 11:00:32 1,288 49.65 9,480 49.6275 

05/06/2024 11:00:33 62 49.65 9,542 49.6276 

05/06/2024 11:23:01 1,356 49.55 10,898 49.6180 

05/06/2024 11:57:04 544 49.60 11,442 49.6171 

05/06/2024 12:28:02 73 49.50 11,515 49.6164 

05/06/2024 12:28:02 1,503 49.50 13,018 49.6029 

05/06/2024 13:05:03 230 49.65 13,248 49.6038 

05/06/2024 13:13:04 207 49.70 13,455 49.6052 

05/06/2024 13:13:04 96 49.70 13,551 49.6059 

05/06/2024 13:13:04 109 49.70 13,660 49.6067 



 

 

05/06/2024 13:26:44 122 49.85 13,782 49.6088 

05/06/2024 13:26:44 93 49.85 13,875 49.6104 

05/06/2024 13:26:44 95 49.85 13,970 49.6121 

05/06/2024 13:34:46 107 49.90 14,077 49.6142 

05/06/2024 13:34:46 112 49.90 14,189 49.6165 

05/06/2024 13:46:46 581 49.95 14,770 49.6296 

05/06/2024 13:46:46 226 49.95 14,996 49.6344 

05/06/2024 13:46:46 12 49.95 15,008 49.6347 

05/06/2024 13:50:24 697 49.90 15,705 49.6465 

05/06/2024 13:50:24 110 49.90 15,815 49.6482 

05/06/2024 13:50:24 908 49.90 16,723 49.6619 

05/06/2024 14:37:52 209 49.85 16,932 49.6642 

05/06/2024 14:37:52 104 49.85 17,036 49.6654 

05/06/2024 14:37:52 95 49.85 17,131 49.6664 

05/06/2024 14:37:52 226 49.85 17,357 49.6688 

05/06/2024 14:57:25 1,243 49.65 18,600 49.6675 

05/06/2024 15:01:26 382 49.50 18,982 49.6642 

05/06/2024 15:01:34 799 49.50 19,781 49.6575 

05/06/2024 15:45:35 157 49.70 19,938 49.6579 

05/06/2024 15:45:35 564 49.70 20,502 49.6590 

05/06/2024 15:45:35 229 49.70 20,731 49.6595 

05/06/2024 15:45:35 114 49.70 20,845 49.6597 

05/06/2024 15:53:37 210 49.70 21,055 49.6601 

05/06/2024 15:53:37 98 49.70 21,153 49.6603 

05/06/2024 15:53:37 50 49.70 21,203 49.6604 

05/06/2024 15:53:38 210 49.75 21,413 49.6612 

05/06/2024 15:53:38 545 49.75 21,958 49.6635 

05/06/2024 15:53:38 111 49.75 22,069 49.6639 

05/06/2024 15:53:38 110 49.75 22,179 49.6643 

05/06/2024 16:01:46 224 49.65 22,403 49.6642 

05/06/2024 16:01:46 112 49.65 22,515 49.6641 

05/06/2024 16:01:46 107 49.65 22,622 49.6640 

05/06/2024 16:10:02 1,275 49.65 23,897 49.6633 

05/06/2024 16:10:02 434 49.65 24,331 49.6630 

05/06/2024 16:31:56 789 49.65 25,120 49.6626 

05/06/2024 16:39:19 1,277 49.65 26,397 49.6620 

05/06/2024 16:39:33 429 49.65 26,826 49.6618 

05/06/2024 17:07:16 300 49.65 27,126 49.6617 

05/06/2024 17:07:16 104 49.65 27,230 49.6617 

05/06/2024 17:11:19 5 49.65 27,235 49.6617 

05/06/2024 17:11:19 109 49.65 27,344 49.6616 

05/06/2024 17:11:19 110 49.65 27,454 49.6616 

05/06/2024 17:22:29 163 49.60 27,617 49.6612 

05/06/2024 17:29:37 1 49.60 27,618 49.6612 

     

7 JUNE 2024 

     

07/06/2024 09:09:28 18 49.55 18 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:10:01 59 49.55 77 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:10:34 58 49.55 135 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:11:08 59 49.55 194 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:11:43 59 49.55 253 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:12:56 120 49.55 373 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:12:56 833 49.55 1,206 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:12:56 19 49.55 1,225 49.5500 



 

 

07/06/2024 09:14:46 58 49.55 1,283 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:15:55 50 49.55 1,333 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:17:06 18 49.55 1,351 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:24:09 57 49.55 1,408 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:24:53 11 49.55 1,419 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:31:11 58 49.55 1,477 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:31:30 58 49.55 1,535 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:32:18 58 49.55 1,593 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:33:06 58 49.55 1,651 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:33:54 58 49.55 1,709 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:34:43 58 49.55 1,767 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:35:33 58 49.55 1,825 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:36:23 58 49.55 1,883 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:37:14 58 49.55 1,941 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:38:04 58 49.55 1,999 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:39:18 2 49.55 2,001 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:39:43 25 49.55 2,026 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:40:36 58 49.55 2,084 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:41:29 58 49.55 2,142 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:42:11 200 49.55 2,342 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:43:24 58 49.55 2,400 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:44:07 100 49.55 2,500 49.5500 

07/06/2024 09:45:10 58 49.55 2,558 49.5500 

07/06/2024 10:05:44 339 49.80 2,897 49.5793 

07/06/2024 10:08:38 100 49.80 2,997 49.5866 

07/06/2024 10:18:57 990 50.20 3,987 49.7389 

07/06/2024 10:31:01 471 50.10 4,458 49.7771 

07/06/2024 10:32:46 41 50.10 4,499 49.7800 

07/06/2024 10:34:19 58 50.10 4,557 49.7841 

07/06/2024 10:35:10 21 50.10 4,578 49.7855 

07/06/2024 10:39:02 71 50.30 4,649 49.7934 

07/06/2024 10:39:02 466 50.30 5,115 49.8396 

07/06/2024 10:39:02 81 50.30 5,196 49.8467 

07/06/2024 10:39:02 224 50.30 5,420 49.8655 

07/06/2024 10:41:20 109 50.40 5,529 49.8760 

07/06/2024 10:48:48 150 50.40 5,679 49.8898 

07/06/2024 10:52:20 461 50.70 6,140 49.9507 

07/06/2024 10:52:20 436 50.70 6,576 50.0003 

07/06/2024 10:52:20 87 50.70 6,663 50.0095 

07/06/2024 10:52:20 75 50.70 6,738 50.0172 

07/06/2024 10:52:21 439 50.70 7,177 50.0589 

07/06/2024 10:52:21 15 50.70 7,192 50.0603 

07/06/2024 10:52:21 76 50.70 7,268 50.0670 

07/06/2024 10:52:21 78 50.70 7,346 50.0737 

07/06/2024 10:56:23 9 50.80 7,355 50.0746 

07/06/2024 10:56:23 11 50.80 7,366 50.0757 

07/06/2024 10:56:23 466 50.80 7,832 50.1188 

07/06/2024 10:56:23 80 50.80 7,912 50.1256 

07/06/2024 10:56:23 82 50.80 7,994 50.1326 

07/06/2024 10:56:24 439 50.80 8,433 50.1673 

07/06/2024 10:56:24 218 50.80 8,651 50.1833 

07/06/2024 11:02:46 135 50.90 8,786 50.1943 

07/06/2024 11:14:21 1,543 51.00 10,329 50.3146 

07/06/2024 11:14:21 300 51.00 10,629 50.3340 

07/06/2024 11:14:21 13 51.00 10,642 50.3348 



 

 

07/06/2024 11:45:45 79 50.80 10,721 50.3382 

07/06/2024 11:45:45 78 50.80 10,799 50.3416 

07/06/2024 11:45:45 369 50.80 11,168 50.3567 

07/06/2024 11:50:58 1,688 50.80 12,856 50.4149 

07/06/2024 12:36:36 486 50.90 13,342 50.4326 

07/06/2024 12:36:36 805 50.90 14,147 50.4592 

07/06/2024 12:36:40 284 50.90 14,431 50.4678 

07/06/2024 13:19:54 55 50.50 14,486 50.4680 

07/06/2024 13:23:26 12 50.50 14,498 50.4680 

07/06/2024 13:40:32 23 50.50 14,521 50.4680 

07/06/2024 13:47:16 55 50.50 14,576 50.4682 

07/06/2024 13:47:19 118 50.50 14,694 50.4684 

07/06/2024 13:47:19 460 50.50 15,154 50.4694 

07/06/2024 13:47:19 206 50.50 15,360 50.4698 

07/06/2024 13:47:19 206 50.50 15,566 50.4702 

07/06/2024 13:47:19 279 50.50 15,845 50.4707 

07/06/2024 13:54:01 77 50.60 15,922 50.4713 

07/06/2024 13:55:39 678 50.60 16,600 50.4766 

07/06/2024 14:14:27 506 50.60 17,106 50.4802 

07/06/2024 14:14:29 152 50.60 17,258 50.4813 

07/06/2024 14:25:40 23 50.60 17,281 50.4815 

07/06/2024 14:28:13 100 50.60 17,381 50.4821 

07/06/2024 14:31:02 1,255 50.50 18,636 50.4833 

07/06/2024 15:41:06 1,055 50.70 19,691 50.4950 

07/06/2024 15:41:06 225 50.70 19,916 50.4973 

07/06/2024 15:45:08 32 50.70 19,948 50.4976 

07/06/2024 15:45:08 6 50.70 19,954 50.4977 

07/06/2024 15:45:08 78 50.70 20,032 50.4984 

07/06/2024 15:45:08 218 50.70 20,250 50.5006 

07/06/2024 15:45:08 457 50.70 20,707 50.5050 

07/06/2024 15:45:11 11 50.60 20,718 50.5051 

07/06/2024 15:46:50 100 50.60 20,818 50.5055 

07/06/2024 15:47:12 100 50.60 20,918 50.5060 

07/06/2024 15:52:04 173 50.60 21,091 50.5067 

07/06/2024 15:53:11 423 50.80 21,514 50.5125 

07/06/2024 15:53:11 78 50.80 21,592 50.5135 

07/06/2024 15:53:11 218 50.80 21,810 50.5164 

07/06/2024 15:53:11 83 50.80 21,893 50.5175 

07/06/2024 15:53:11 208 50.80 22,101 50.5201 

07/06/2024 15:53:11 218 50.80 22,319 50.5229 

07/06/2024 15:53:14 111 50.70 22,430 50.5238 

07/06/2024 15:53:15 74 50.70 22,504 50.5243 

07/06/2024 15:53:33 1 50.70 22,505 50.5243 

07/06/2024 15:55:21 71 50.70 22,576 50.5249 

07/06/2024 16:05:13 55 50.80 22,631 50.5256 

07/06/2024 16:05:13 75 50.80 22,706 50.5265 

07/06/2024 16:09:15 79 50.90 22,785 50.5278 

07/06/2024 16:09:15 87 50.90 22,872 50.5292 

07/06/2024 16:14:13 200 50.80 23,072 50.5315 

07/06/2024 16:18:15 685 50.80 23,757 50.5393 

07/06/2024 16:18:15 852 50.80 24,609 50.5483 

07/06/2024 16:18:15 189 50.80 24,798 50.5502 

07/06/2024 16:18:20 592 50.70 25,390 50.5537 

07/06/2024 16:18:20 276 50.70 25,666 50.5553 

07/06/2024 16:18:21 181 50.70 25,847 50.5563 



 

 

07/06/2024 16:18:21 145 50.70 25,992 50.5571 

07/06/2024 16:19:48 58 50.70 26,050 50.5574 

07/06/2024 16:21:23 58 50.70 26,108 50.5577 

07/06/2024 16:38:51 1 50.70 26,109 50.5577 

07/06/2024 16:43:55 58 50.70 26,167 50.5581 

07/06/2024 16:56:09 50 50.70 26,217 50.5583 

07/06/2024 16:56:09 208 50.70 26,425 50.5594 

07/06/2024 16:56:09 698 50.70 27,123 50.5631 

07/06/2024 16:56:09 687 50.70 27,810 50.5664 

07/06/2024 17:15:28 150 50.80 27,960 50.5677 

07/06/2024 17:15:28 82 50.80 28,042 50.5684 

07/06/2024 17:15:28 77 50.80 28,119 50.5690 

07/06/2024 17:15:28 457 50.80 28,576 50.5727 

07/06/2024 17:16:40 136 50.80 28,712 50.5738 

07/06/2024 17:16:44 58 50.80 28,770 50.5742 

07/06/2024 17:16:44 208 50.80 28,978 50.5759 

07/06/2024 17:16:44 208 50.80 29,186 50.5774 

07/06/2024 17:29:43 364 51.10 29,550 50.5839 

07/06/2024 17:29:43 21 51.10 29,571 50.5843 

07/06/2024 17:29:43 750 51.10 30,321 50.5970 

07/06/2024 17:29:43 352 51.10 30,673 50.6028 

 


